
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND
NAINITAL

CALENDAR-2011
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

30 2 9 16 23
31 3 10 17 24

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29

6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26

6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26

3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25

31 3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30

7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24

30 2 9 16 23
31 3 10 17 24

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29

6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
SL. NO. NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK NO. OF DAYS
1. New Year’s Day January 1 Saturday 1
2. Winter Vacation January 10 to February 11 Monday to Friday 33
3. Republic Day January 26 Wednesday 1
4. *Barawafat (Milad-Un-Nabi) February 16 Wednesday 1
5. Maha Shivratri March 2 Wednesday 1
6. Holi March 19 to March 21 Saturday to Monday 3
7. Ram Navami, Ambedkar 

Jayanti & Mahavir Jayanti
April 11 to April 16 Monday to Saturday 6

8. Buddha Purnima May 17 Tuesday 1
9. Summer Holidays May 30 to June 4 Monday to Saturday 6
10. Raksha Bandhan August 13 Saturday 1
11. Independence Day August 15 Monday 1
12. Janmashtami August 22 Monday 1
13. *Idu’l Fitr August 31 Wednesday 1
14. Nandashtami September 5 Monday 1
15. Gandhi Jayanti October 2 Sunday 1
16. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 3 to October 8 Monday to Saturday 6
17. Deepawali October 24 to October 29 Monday to Saturday 6
18. *Idu’l Zuha November 7 Monday 1
19. Guru Nanak’s Birthday and 

Kartik Purnima
November 10 Thursday 1

20. *Moharram December 6 Tuesday 1
21. Christmas December 25 Sunday 1

Notes:
1. The Holidays marked with (*) can be refixed according to the visibility of the moon.
2.  January  5th (Guru  Govind  Singh  Jayanti),  April  22nd (Good  Friday)  &  September  20th &  21st (Ashtika-

Nashtika) will be restricted holiday.
3. There is a separate list of holidays for the subordinate Courts.
4. The Registry will remain open for half-day on Saturdays which have been underlined.
5. The Registry will remain open during the Winter Vacation/Summer Holidays.
6. The Courts will remain closed on the dates shown by Red. By order of the Court
                                                                                                                                                                    

      (U.C. Dhyani)
   Registrar General
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